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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30622

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: sunday, April 13, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CISC YC Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: mm

04B

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA North Roma Elite

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CISC YC Blue

013
022
023
003
030
042
046
005
053
007
073
074
079
087

C

Name

Jace Labok

Hunter Richardson
Kessinger Totherow
Davis Flynn

Briggs Plyler
Chandler Elliott
Mathias Leonardo Valladolid
James Hutchins
Rafael Pereira Jeske
Elijah Isaac

Hudson Tebbutt
Declan Fogarty
Titus Lutz

Yazan Abdelsalam

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

011
023
032
045
047
005
055
064
065
007
074
080
009

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CSA North Roma Elite

Name

Jason Ross
Jackson Regis

Conor Johnson

Goals Misconduct

Juan Duque Reyes

Nash Young
Hridhaan Daga
Zachary Schoon
Benjamin Mingo
Cannon Tyrrell

Noah Phinith

Konnor Hammond

Lennox Pennington

Andrew Stephens

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




